Naherungsschalter, induktiv

Komfortreihe

50 mm nicht blindig

Metrische Kabelverschrau-

bung M20 x 1,5

Ce€

Schaltelementfunktion
Schaltabstand s,
Einbau

Gesicherter Schaltabstand s,

Reduktionsfaktor rp
Reduktionsfaktor rg,
Reduktionsfaktor ryoa
Betriebsspannung Ug
Schaltfrequenz f
Hysterese H
Verpolschutz
Kurzschlussschutz
Spannungsfall Uy
Betriebsstrom I
Reststrom I,
Leerlaufstrom I

Betriebsspannungsanzeige

Schaltzustandsanzeige
Normen
Umgebungstemperatur
Anschlussart
Aderquerschnitt
Gehéausematerial
Stirnflache

Schutzart

Anschluss:
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L-

40

180

65

Q0

NPN Antivalent
50 mm

nicht blindig
0...40,5mm
0,4

0,3

0,85

10..60V
0..100 Hz
typ. 3 %
verpolgeschutzt
taktend

<3V

0...200 mA
0..05mA
<20 mA

LED, grin

LED, gelb

EN 60947-5-2
-25...70°C (248 ... 343 K)
Klemmraum

bis zu 2,5 mm?
PBT/Metall
PBT

P67

Subject to reasonable modifications due to technical advances.
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